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SENIOR MASCULINO

SPANISH INTERNATIONAL SENIOR AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

Licencia

1 CM52402087
2 IREOO00006
SCO0000002
4 CM52023606
5 SWE0000001
6 WALO000002
ENGO0000006
8 SCO0000007
AM55357795
10 CM04050182
11 SWEO0000004
AMZ20010530
13 ENG0000010
WALO000001
NORO0O000001
SCO0000010
17 LV06003919
0201005917
1101023348
IRE0000010
SWEO0000010
SWE0000002
23 CM61072552
ENGO0000017
AMO03019314
SCO0000008
SCO0000012
USA0000001
29 ENG0000021
IREO000001
ENGO0000014
32 GEROO0O0003
SCO0000004
ENGO0000004
NET0000004
36 CM02020121
37 POR0000001
0201037624
39 ENGO0000008
SWEO0000012
ENGO0000003
NETO0000005
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Hacienda Riquelme Golf Resort - 4 al 6 de Febrero de 2011

SPAIN
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Riquelme

Golf
Resort

RESULTADOS 3?2 VUELTA / 3rd Round Results
CLASIFICACION GENERAL SCRATCH / Scratch Complete Results

PAR 72 VS: 130 VC:70,7 ASC: +2
JUGADOR /PLAYER

MACIAS ROMERO, ANGEL
MORROW, ADRIAN
BROTHERSTON, IAN ROBERT
SALDA¥A MARTINEZ,CARLOS
BACKSTEDT, BOB

GRIFFITHS, BASIL

GRAY, TREVOR

BRUCE, KEITH

REES ,GLYN

HERNANDO BLAZQUEZ, ANDRES
BACKSTROM, HANS

QUEIPO DE LLANO FDEZ.V.,FCO.BORJA
POTTON, GAIUS J.

WHITCUTT, JOHN

SKABO, KNUT

JOHNSTON, JAMES

TRENOR SUAREZ DE LEZO, LUIS JAVIER
TINTURE EGUREN JUAN CARLOS
LARRAZABAL AGUERREVERE,GUSTAVO
KELLY, MAURICE

PERSSON, TOMAS

HILDEBRAND, PER

MAESTRO YELA, FRANCISCO
GEMMELL, IAN

PREYSLER DE LA RIVA, MIGUEL
JOHNSTON, JOHN

STEWART, IAIN

HENDREN, BRADY

LANE, DAVID

DONNELLY, HUGH

POND, STUART

FLINT, KAI

FIDDES, ALISTAIR JAMES
BROWN, TERENCE

JANSEN, HENK

HERRERO CASADO, ALVARO

DE SOUSA MELO, JOSE

RIVA FRANCOS, JOSE

HAIRE, TONY

DOLK, JAN

MARTIN, DENIS

SLUITER, JART

Hcp Cat Total

1,8 1 223
-15 1 | 226
-20 1 | 226
19 1 229
23 1 | 230
14 1 231
08 1 231
29 1 232
10 1 232
32 1 | 233
23 1 | 234
07 1 234
27 1 | 235
23 1 | 235
16 1 235
30 1 | 235
19 1 236
39 1 | 236
22 1 | 236
03 1 | 236
01 1 | 236
12 1 236
14 1 237
45 2 237
24 1 | 237
30 1 @ 237
32 1 @ 237
21 1 | 237
00 1 | 238
26 1 | 238
1,7 1 238
30 1 | 240
09 1 | 240
23 1 | 240
40 1 @ 240
41 1 241
38 1 @ 242
40 1 242
23 1 | 243
42 1 @ 243
21 1 | 243
34 1 | 243

12/
1st
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76
70
80
80
77
79
79
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79
77
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76
79
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81
80
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80
83
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80
88
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223/
2nd
73
78
77

76
78

76
74
75
74
77
81
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76
78
78
74
75
76
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78
77
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75
79
82
80
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81
80
80
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80
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76

32/
3rd
73

79
77
74
76
80
77
80
77
78
79
75
77
78
79
76
78
79
79
81
82
74
76
78
79
80
82
77
77
81
76
79
80
83
77
77
81
78
78
78
79



12/ 23 39

Pos Licencia JUGADOR/PLAYER Hcp Cat Total 1st 2nd  3rd

SCO0000005 CAMERON, NORMAN RITCHIE 1,7 1 243 83 80 80

44 NET0000003 VAN BEEK, JAN 37 1 244 84 81 79

ITAOOOO0O01  MANDELLI, VANNI 1,7 1 244 85 78 81

ENGO0000013 DONKERSLEY, ADRIAN 28 1 244 80 80 84

47 SCO0000011 MCCART, DONALD 20 1 245 83 83 79

ENGO0000015 LATHAM, MICHAEL W. 27 1 245 86 76 83

CMO02159207 ORTIN FUNES, JUAN 14 1 245 80 82 83

50 ENGO0000002 FOX, ROBERT 1,3 1 247 83 83 81

ITAOOOO004 FEA, ALESSANDRO 41 1 247 80 84 83

52 CM61254227 CLARKE, PETER 37 1 248 84 79 85

LV06004896 DASI MARTINEZ, VICENTE 30 1 248 81 82 85

54 FRA0000006 DE LATOUR, PHILIPPE 47 2 249 84 76 89

55 ENGO0000009 SMITH, TERRY 32 1 250 81 81 88

56 CM07037199 DELGADO DEL BARRIO, E. 23 1 | 251 82 82 87

57 NET0000001 SWANE, VIC 29 1 [ 252 88 78 86

58 AM55345258 BOURGOISE \VIC 20 1 253 85 81 87

59 FRA0000009 DE BLASIS, PATRICE 42 1 255 83 83 89

60 CB08030365 ESCALE GRAU, JORDI 47 2 256 82 82 92
61 LV02037069 MOYA TORRES JULIO 49 2 Ret
62 SWE0000003 KOHLER, ROLF 44 1 N.P



